BID RESULTS

W912P8-06-B-0064 Atchafalaya Basin Protection Levee, W-102 Levee Enlargement, 2nd Lift, B/L Station 5308+70 to B/L Station 5494+00, St. Mary Parish, LA ED 00-009

1.4H Construction Corp	(APP Low)	(SM HUBZONE)	\$4,836,000.00
2. Affolter Contracting LTD		(SM HUBZONE)	\$5,385,180.00
3. Phylway Construction LLC		(SM WO)	\$5,547,395.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0064			2. DATE ISS 10 OC	UED T 2006	3. DATE OP 13 NO	PENED DV 2006	PAGE 0F	PAGES	•	
4. ISSUING OFFICE US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD P.O. BOX 60267 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267				I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all			NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)						
				eceived in re ion.	esponse to this	SIGNATURE D.				DATE SIGNED			
5. PROJECT TITLE						9. OFFERS							
	aya Basin Protection Levee, W-102 hent, 2 nd Lift, B/L Station 5308+70 to		(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. HIRED LABOR			NO. 1 A. OFFEROR 4H Construction Corp			NO. 2 B. OFFEROR Affolter Contracting LTD			NO. 3 B. OFFEROR Phylway Construction LLC	
Station 5 ED 00-00	494+00, St. Mary Parish, LA 09 UNRES	TRICTED		B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 1761, 1106 Deering			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 1436			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 1074-A Highway 1	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001					NABLE CONTRACT ng Profit)		ENTS ACKNOW nd, MS 38672		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED LaMarque, TX 77568			C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED Thibodaux, LA 70301	
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	E. ESTIMA AMOUNT		D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATE AMOUNT	D	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
0001	Mobilization and Demobilization	01	LS		150,000.00		300,0	00.00		200,00	0.00		80,000.00
0002	Clearing and Grubbing	01	LS		54,000.00		300,0	00.00		150,00	0.00		100,000.00
0003	Embankment, Compact Fill	224,000	CY	12.87	2,882,880.00	10.00	2,240,	000.00	16.60	3,718,4	00.00	16.00	3,584,000.00
0004	Embankment, Uncompacted Fill	43,400	CY	10.28	446,152.00	10.00	434,0	00.00	14.00	607,60	0.00	15.00	651,000.00
0005	Surfacing						-						
0005AA	First 6,500 Cubic Yards	6,500	CY	88.80	577,200.00	60.00	390,0	00.00	49.00	318,50	0.00	82.00	533,000.00
0005AB	All Over 6,500 Cubic Yards	1,300	CY	89.10	115,830.00	-	78,0	00.00	49.00	63,700	0.00	75.00	97,500.00
0006	Silt Fence						-						
0006AA	First 27,500 Linear Feet	27,500	LF	3.40	93,500.00	5.00	137,5	00.00	4.00	110,00	0.00	3.75	103,125.00
0006AB	All Over 27,500 Linear Feet	9,200	LF	3.40	31,280.00	5.00	46,0	00.00	4.00	36,800	0.00	3.50	32,200.00
0007	Fertilizing, Seeding and Mulching	85	AC	2390	203,150.00	1500	127,5	00.00	1500	127,50	0.00	1300	110,500.00
0008	Truck Wash-Down Rack	01	LS		63,500.00		35,0	00.00		10,000	0.00		75,000.00

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION		1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912P8-06-B-0064			2. DATE ISSI 10 OC		3. DATE OP 13 NC	ened DV 2006	PAGE OF	PAGES	-			
US A P.O.	NG OFFICE RMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD BOX 60267 / ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267		I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all			NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)						_		
			offers re solicitati		esponse to this	SIGNATURE				DATE SIGNED				
5. PROJE	ECT TITLE					9. OFFERS								
Atchafala Enlargen	aya Basin Protection Levee, W-102 nent, 2 nd Lift, B/L Station 5308+70 to	Levee b B/L	(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. HIRED LABOR			NO. 1 A. OFFEROR 4H Construction Corp			NO. 2 B. OFFEROR Affolter Contracting LTD			B. OFFEROR Phylway Construction LLC		
ED 00-00	on 5494+00, St. Mary Parish, LA 0-009 UNRESTRICTED			B. REASONABLE CONTRACT (Without Profit)			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 1761, 1106 Deering			B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) P.O. Box 1436		1074-A Hi		
	ER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001Station 5494+00, St. Mary Par	ish, LA			DNABLE CONTRACT		ENTS ACKNOWLE nd, MS 38672	EDGED	C. AMENDMEN LaMarque	, TX 77568			ts acknowledged , LA 70301	
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	D. UNI T	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA TED	F. ESTIMATE AMOUNT	ED	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMA AMOUN		D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	
0009	Separator Geotextile	460	SY	4.90	2,254.00	50.00	23,000	0.00	8.00	3,68	80.00	4.50	2,070.00	
0010	Corrugated Metal Arched Pipe	01	LS		10,900.00		25,000	0.00		19,0	00.00		4,000.00	
0011	Borrow Pit Development	01	LS		997,000.00		700,00	0.00		20,0	00.00		175,000.00	
										-				
		TOTAL			\$5,627,646.00		\$4,836,0	00.00		\$5,385	,180.00		\$5,547,395.00	
	-01-150-0981 501419				ore than two offers are re	<u> </u>	05.4		OPTIONAL FO		(11-88)			